SP083X-004E
P: MT
P.G.Information (Specialized product)
LB
LA
7
6
5

(The required supply pressure for ionizer with bar nozzle)
Ambient and fluid
temperature
0～55°C
(The operating conditions should be suitable for the specifications of IZN10 series.)
Effective static electricity
elimination distance *3)
300mm
(Please see the attached document for the details of the performance of deionization.)
Port size R1/8
*3) The distance when used with IZN10-11 series.
*4) The nozzle tip should be fixed in order to avoid damage to the ionizer and the nozzle port.
Dimensions: mm (Refer to the drawing attached to the last page)
Dimensions
Part no. LA LB
IZN10-G-100-X216 100 145
IZN10-G-200-X216 200 245
IZN10-G-300-X216 300 345
IZN10-G-400-X216 400 445
IZN10-G-600-X216 600 645
*2) Please see the attached diagrams for details.
Components
No Part name Material Remarks
① Bar nozzle (straight type) SUS ―